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May 2018         
 

   1 Tuesday 2 Wednesday 3 Thursday 4 Friday 
 

5  Saturday 
Janice Here 

   9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
HCE Club 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
6:15pm 

 

Morning Stretch 
Games 
Church Service 
w/Keith Ruehlow 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers – Birthday 
Party for Marlene 
Beth Ray and Lee 
Elmer Music 
Marlene’s Birthday 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Planting with 
Dennis 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
 
Shirley’s Birthday 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Hymns with 
Michael Bowen 
Communion 
with Barry at 
Congo Church 

10:00am 
1:30pm 
1:30 to 
6:30 pm 

Walking club 
Horse Racing 
Kentucky Derby 
NBC will 
provide TV 
coverage 
  

6  Sunday 
 

7  Monday 8  Tuesday 9  Wednesday 10  Thursday 11  Friday 12  Saturday 
Michelle here 

10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Polka Music 
w/Rich 
Yurkovich 
Outside Time 
with the 
Sunshine Club 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Music with 
Mary Hall 
 
 
500 
Michelle Patio 
Time 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. 
Kennedy’s 
Class 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

MorningStretch  
Brain Games 
with Sally 
Church Service 
w/Keith 
Ruehlow – Our 
Savior’s Church 
Janice’s 
Birthday Party – 
Special Treats 
Baking Club 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Fire Hall Visit 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music with Rick 
Lombardo 

10:00am 
 
11:00am 
1:30pm 

Walking Club 
w/Michelle 
Tractors w/Axel 
Ball Therapy 
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13  Sunday 
Mother’s Day 

14 
 

 Monday 
 

15  Tuesday 16  Wednesday 17  Thursday 18 
 

 Friday 
 

19 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers 

 
 
Marcella’s Birthday 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Word games  
 
 
Resident 
Council 
Mary Kay 
Makeovers 
w/Keri Reed 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s 
Class 
Music with 
Craig Draxten 
& Beth Ray 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Lori Peper 
Music with 
Geezers  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic  
Communion 
Craft with 
LaVonne/Vicki 
and Music 
with Concrete 
Cowboy 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with 
Relan Grove 

1:30pm Movie 

20  Sunday 
 

21  Monday 22  Tuesday 
 

23 Wednesday 
 

24  Thursday 
 

25  Friday 
 

26  Saturday 
Michelle 

10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 

 
3:00pm 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Spring Gala 
w/Sweet 
Adalines  
Family pictures 
with Bailly B. 
 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 games 
Michelle Patio 
Time 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music with 
Phil Kitze 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Games 
Church Service 
w/Kathy 
Pennington East 
Immanuel 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
New Life Kids 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Classical Music 
with Beth Ray 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/Jim 
Armstrong 

 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Walking club w/  
MIchelle 
Games 
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27 Sunday 28 

 

Monday 
Memorial 
Day 

29 Tuesday 30 Wednesday 31 Thursday June 1 Friday 2 Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Outside Patio 
Time 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
12:00pm 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Amery School 
Cadet Band 
Dog Therapy – 
Earl (7) and 
Albert (1) – 
Pudelpointers 
 
 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Ride 
This Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Games 
Pretty Nails with 
Charlotte 
w/Kim Patterson 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
Boom Ball and 
Blessing of the 
Pets at Congo 
Church 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Movie 
Red Nose Day

 
 
 
Avis Lutz 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling with 
Don Hansen 
Hymns with 
Michael Bowen 
Communion with 
Barry at Congo 
Church 

  

 


