Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

				1	Tuesday	2 W	'ednesday	3	Thursday	4	Friday		urday ce Here
				9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy HCE Club 500 with Jerry and Sydney	10:15an 1:00pm 2:00pm	Games Church Service w/Keith Ruehlow	10:3 1:30 6:00	Onam Brain Games Catholic Communion Opm Planting with Dennis Opm Wheel of Fortune	9:30p 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	am Brain Games m Hymns with Michael Bowen	<u>1:30pm</u> 1:30 to	Walking club Horse Racing Kentucky Derl NBC will provide TV coverage
6	Sunday	7	Monday	8	Tuesday	9 \	Wednesday	10	Thursday	11	Friday		turday nelle here
10:30am 1:30pm	Polka Music w/Rich Yurkovich Outside Time with the Sunshine Club	9:30am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Music with Mary Hall 500 Michelle Patio Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Mrs. Kennedy's Class Wheel of Fortune 500 with Jerry and Sydney	1:00pn	Brain Games m with Sally Church Service n w/Keith Ruehlow – Our Savior's Church	10:0 10:3	Morning Stretch One of the control		5am Story Telling with Don Hanser		Walking Club w/Michelle Tractors w/Ax Ball Therapy

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

13	Sunday Mother's Day	14	Monday	15	Tuesday	16	Wednesday	17	Thursday	18	Friday	19	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Karaoke with Kar Jackers Mothers' Day Marcella's Birthday	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Word games Resident Council Mary Kay Makeovers w/Keri Reed	10:00am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Mrs Bruder's Class Music with Craig Draxten & Beth Ray 500 with Jerry and Sydney	9:30ai 10:15a 1:00p 2:00p	Stretch am Pretty Nails with Charlotte m Church Service w/Lori Peper		m Brain Games m Catholic Communion	10:15 1:30p	am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30p	m Movie
20	Sunday	21	Monday	22	Tuesday	23	Wednesday	24	Thursday	25	Friday	26	Saturday Michelle
1:30pm 3:00pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Spring Gala w/Sweet Adalines Family pictures with Bailly B.	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	BINGO	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music with Phil Kitze 500 with Jerry and Sydney	9:30ar 10:15a 1:00pr 2:00pr 6:45pr	Stretch am Games church Service w/Kathy Pennington East Immanuel m Wheel of Fortune	9:30am 10:00an 10:30an	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion	9:30p 10:15 1:30p	Sam Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	10:00 1:30p	Michelle

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

27	Sunday	28	Monday Memorial Day	29	Tuesday	30	Wednesday	31	Thursday	June 1	Friday	2	Saturday
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting)	10:30am	Morning Stretch Word games with Sally		Stretch		Morning Stretch Games Pretty Nails with		Brain Games	10:15am	Morning Stretch Story Telling with Don Hansen		
1:30pm	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· .	1:30pm	Music w/Ride This Train			10:30am	Communion		Hymns with Michael Bowen		
			/	6:00pm	and Sydney	6:00pm	Wheel of Fortune Boom Ball and Blessing of the Pets at Congo Church	3:00pm	Red Nose Day	•	Communion with Barry at Congo Church		
			u jor gour served region (1888) buaus be remembe	Organia,					Avis Lutz				